HB0352/634230/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 352

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 15, after "date" insert "for certain provisions of this Act".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 20, strike "<u>NONCLINICAL</u>" and substitute "<u>NOT RELATED TO SCOPE OF PRACTICE</u>"; in line 25, strike "<u>nonclinical</u>" and substitute "<u>not related to scope of practice</u>"; and in line 26, strike "through 1-904" and substitute "<u>and 1-902</u>".